
Call Simple Lists Printed On: 09/10/25 07:46 

UW Whitewater 

Call# Reported Date CAD CFS Location Common Name Disp Unit# Officer(s) 

25-003971 09/09/25 23:35 EXTRA PATROL/PATROL 

25-003970 09/09/25 23:06 ALARM 

25-003969 09/09/25 22:49 FIELD CONTACT 

25-003968 09/09/25 22:30 911 HANGUP 

25-003967 09/09/25 22:01 RECEIVE INFORMATION 

25-003966 09/09/25 21:58 TRAFFIC STOP 

25-003965 09/09/25 21:52 EXTRA PATROL/PATROL 

25-003964 09/09/25 21:37 ALARM 

25-003963 09/09/25 21:10 EXTRA PATROL/PATROL 

25-003962 09/09/25 20:58 911 HANGUP 

25-003961 09/09/25 20:54 TRAFFIC STOP 

25-003960 09/09/25 20:43 TRAFFIC STOP 

25-003959 09/09/25 18:42 THEFT 

25-003957 09/09/25 18:02 TRAFFIC STOP 

25-003958 09/09/25 18:02 FOUND PROPERTY 

25-003956 09/09/25 16:47 EXTRA PATROL/PATROL 

25-003955 09/09/25 14:50 RECEIVE INFORMATION 

25-003954 09/09/25 13:07 CALL BACK 

25-003953 09/09/25 12:15 MVA-PD 

25-003952 09/09/25 08:31 BANK RUN 

25-003951 09/09/25 07:45 MENTAL 

25-003950 09/09/25 07:42 ASSIST OTHER DEPT 

25-003949 09/09/25 01:08 FIELD CONTACT 

25-003948 09/09/25 00:40 911 MISDIAL 

25-003947 09/09/25 00:12 DRUGS 

ProPhoenix rev. 05/14/2018 

611 W Lauderdale Dr;UW WELLS HALL 

930 W Main St;UW Young Auditorium 

705 W Lauderdale Dr;UW Wellers Hall 

611 W Lauderdale Dr;UW WELLS HALL Wells 

1024 W Starin Rd;UW Arey Hall 

N Prince St/W Florence St;WW 

611 W Lauderdale Dr;UW WELLS HALL Wells Hall 

429 Koshkonong Dr;UW LEE Hall 

551 W Lauderdale Dr;UW Wells East Service Drive 

260 Carter Mall,BLDG;UW 

501 N Prairie St;UW UWW Lot 19 

300BLK N Prairie St;UW 

611 W Lauderdale Dr, ;UW 

W Main St/N Fraternity La;WW 

734 W Starin Rd,PD;UW UW Whitewater Police 
Services 

551 W Lauderdale Dr;UW Wells East Service Drive 

790 W Starin Rd,PD;UW 

790 W Starin Rd;UW Goodhue Hall 

105 N Prince St;UW UWW Lot 1 

800 W Main St,BLDG;UW Hyer Hall,BLDG 

431 N Prairie St, ;UW Tutt Hall, 

Cty Tk U/Fremont Rd;WW 

501 N Prairie St;UW UWW Lot 19 

420 N Prairie St,DH;UW Esker Dining Hall 

611 W Lauderdale Dr, ;UW 

** Confidential - Unauthorized Use Prohibited ** 

CLR 

CLR 

CLR 

CLR 

CLR 

VWNG 

CLR 

CLR 

CLR 

CLR 

VWNG 

VWNG 

IR 

VWNG 

CLR 

CLR 

CLR 

CLR 

ACC 

COMP 

CLR 

CLR 

CLR 

CLR 

CLR 

616 

608 

616 

616 

608 

608 

616 

608 

608 

616 

608 

608 

605 

608 

615 

608 

606 

605 

606 

606 

606 

606 

616 

616 

616 

1 of 1 




